MANCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Estimated Tuition and Fees for

Early Childhood Education

* Tuition rate is established by the Board of Trustees and is subject to change without notice.

Tuition / Credit $ 215.00
Comprehensive Fee / Credit $ 20.00
Academic Instruction Fee / Lab Hour $ 110.00

SEIMES Gl

Year 1 - Fall
Year 1 - Spring

Year 2 - Fall
Year 2 - Spring

Total Program

Credits In-State Tuition Comp Fee Acad. Instr. Fee
14 $ 3,010.00 $ 280.00 $ 550.00
16 $ 3,440.00 $ 320.00 $ 550.00
16 $ 3,440.00 $ 320.00 $ 330.00
16 $ 3,440.00 $ 320.00 $ 440.00
62

3,840.00
4,310.00

4,090.00
4,200.00

16,440.00

If you have any questions concerning Manchester Community College's tuition and costs, please contact the

Bursar's Office at MCCNHBursar@ccsnh.edu or (603) 206-8130.

Please note that the amounts listed above are estimates. Actual costs may vary.




