MANCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Estimated Tuition and Fees for Early Childhood Education

* Tuition rate is established by the Board of Trustees and is subject to change without notice.											
Tuition / Credit		\$	215.00								
Comprehensive Fee / Credit		\$	20.00								
Academic Instruction Fee / Lab Hour		\$	110.00								
Semester	Credits	In-State Tuition		Comp Fee		Acad. Instr. Fee		Total			
Year 1 - Fall	14	\$	3,010.00	\$	280.00	\$	550.00	\$	3,840.00		
Year 1 - Spring	16	\$	3,440.00	\$	320.00	\$	550.00	\$	4,310.00		

Year 2 - Fall	16	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4,090.00
Year 2 - Spring	16	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 4,200.00
Total Program	62				\$ 16,440.00

If you have any questions concerning Manchester Community College's tuition and costs, please contact the Bursar's Office at MCCNHBursar@ccsnh.edu or (603) 206-8130.

Please note that the amounts listed above are estimates. Actual costs may vary.